
 

 

                             

 

 

 

 

                     

 

                  

 

What to do in an emergency 

 If  there  is  a  fire                      or  smoke                            get  out  

Help  

                     Call  for  help  

                      Dial  999 



                    

 

 

                  

 

 

                      

                          Call  999 

 

 

 

         If  someone  is  badly  hurt  

 Or  if  there  is  a  crime taking  place  



 

                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Tell  the  operator  your  name  and  address. 

Name …………………………………………………………..           

 Address    ………………………………………………………. 

        …………………………………………………………. 

        …………………………………………………………… 

Post Code ………………………………………………………….. 



 

          

 

              

 

                 

 

     

   Tell  them  if you  need a  

             Fire Engine  

               Ambulance 

      Or   Police  



 

                                           

 

         

 

      

               

         Fire Fighters                       Paramedics        and  the      Police  

 All  do  very  important  jobs  

        Only  call  999 

When  there  is  an  emergency 


	What to do in an emergency 
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